% Athlos Academy

Athlos Jefferson Parish

AAJP Special Meeting/Public Hearing

Published on August 19, 2023 at 7:47 AM CDT
Amended on August 23, 2023 at 9:11 AM CDT

Date and Time
Wednesday August 30, 2023 at 6:00 PM CDT

Location

979 Behrman Hwy.
Terrytown, LA 70056

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening ltems
A. Call the Meeting to Order Janine Holmes
B. Record Attendance Janine Holmes
C. Call for Conflict of Interest Janine Holmes
Il Public Hearing on Budget
A. Public Comment/Input FYI Janine Holmes
lll.  Budget Presentation
A. Budget Details/Discussion Discuss Chris Brooks

V. Crisis Plan

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

6:00 PM

Tm

Tm

6:02 PM

20 m

6:22 PM

25m

6:47 PM

lof2


https://athlosjp.org/contact/
https://athlosjp.org/contact/

Purpose Presenter Time

A. Presentation of Crisis Plan Vote Nikisha Thomas 5m
V. Closing Items 6:52 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Janine Holmes

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20of 2



