

Athlos Jefferson Parish

AAJP Special Meeting/Public Hearing

Published on August 19, 2023 at 7:47 AM CDT Amended on August 23, 2023 at 9:11 AM CDT

Date and Time

Wednesday August 30, 2023 at 6:00 PM CDT

Location

979 Behrman Hwy. Terrytown, LA 70056

Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time		
I.	Opening Items			6:00 PM		
	A. Call the Meeting to Order		Janine Holmes			
	B. Record Attendance		Janine Holmes	1 m		
	C. Call for Conflict of Interest		Janine Holmes	1 m		
II.	Public Hearing on Budget			6:02 PM		
	A. Public Comment/Input	FYI	Janine Holmes	20 m		
III.	Budget Presentation			6:22 PM		
	A. Budget Details/Discussion	Discuss	Chris Brooks	25 m		
IV.	Crisis Plan			6:47 PM		

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	A. Presentation of Crisis Plan	Vote	Nikisha Thomas	5 m
V.	Closing Items			6:52 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Janine Holmes	